
FLAG HARBOR YACHT HAVEN SLIPS FOR SALE & RENT 
Updated April 3, 2024.  For more info, please call the slip owner listed or Flag Harbor Condo Association at 410-586-0070. 

 

A copy of your completed Flag Harbor Rental Agreement & a copy of the boat’s current certificate 

 of insurance must be submitted to the condo office at fhca@flagharbor.com  before slip occupancy. 

The slip sizes are approximate - please contact the slip owner for the exact length & width of  

his/her slip to verify that all protrusions from your boat will fit within the slip dimensions.  

Live-aboard renters will be assessed at $75/mo. fee. 

 

SUGGESTED 2024 RENTAL RATES:    30’ slip- $3,000/yr     35’ slip- $3,500/yr     40’ slip- $3,750/yr 

 

 
SIZE SLIP # OWNER(S) PHONE/ E-MAIL  RENT SALE  

 

30’     4 Flag Harbor Condo Assn. 410-586-0070/ fhca@flagharbor.com               Sale $10,00 

 

30’     6  Troy Juliar                               410-235-1530/tjuliar@recordedbooks.com Rent  

  

30’  10 Vladimir Sonsev 202-258-1916/ sonsev52@gmail.com  Sale 

 

30’  12 David Nikolow 202-531-3199   Sale 

  

30’   14 Joseph Koenig 703-424-4839  Rent 

 

30’          21 Terry Kernan                           301-639-9244/tkernan@presidential.com Rent    Sale$8,200 

  

30’  25 Bill Means 703-307-0900/ wdmeans@gmail.com  Sale 

 

 30’        27 Richard Gordon                       434-547-6230/grichardpe2gmail.com  Rent 

 

30’  57 Jason Atherton 667-404-8163/jatherton22@gmail.com Rent   Sale$6,800 

 

30’     59                             Jerry Becker 443-964-6306/ hfhjpb@gmail.com  Sale 

 

30”         60                        Rob Dallen dallenr@yahoo.com  Rent                          

 

30’   61 Nissa Terrell 443-684-0409/ terrells22710@gmail.com                              Sale $6,000 

 

30’   66 Doug Gray 410-610-5297/ 3redheart@comcast.net  Sale 

 

30’          69                       Robert Soli                                703-655-5895/solij@hotmail.com                                       Sale $3,000  

 

30’   70 Richard Mood 301-379-3993        Sale $8,000 

  

30’   72 Larry Ohler 410-804-6124/ lohlertravel@yahoo.com  Sale 

 

30’        75 Tim McClenahan 443-994-1457/solsticegxp@comcast.net  Sale 

 

30’   79 Donna Rea 410-586-1949/ dnewrea@gmail.com    Sale 

 

30’   80  Tom Trefry trefrytf333@gmail.com   Sale 

 

30’   82 David Nikolow 202-531-3199   Sale 

 

30’   83 Stoney MacAdams 410-495-7538/ sfklmac@gmail.com Rent Sale  

          

30’   85 Mark Mouriski 410-610-1469 markmouriwki@yahoo.com Rent 

 

30’  88 Garrett Linger              410-610-1201/garylinger@gmail.com Rent Sale 
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30’ 118 Diane Powell 301-257-4205/ dianepowell75yahoo.com Rent 

 

  

 

 

 

35’         29                       Steve Hogan                            703-887-1828/shogan10@verizon.net                    Rent        Sale $15,000 

 

35’ 95 Wayne Gessford 410-586-1915/flagharborservices@gmail.com                        Sale $8,900 

  

   

35’  98 Nick Papadopoulos 571-707-9858                            Rent                Sale$8,900                         

 

35’ 101 Flag Harbor Condo Assn 410-586-0070/ fhca@flagharbor.com             Sale   $15,000  

 

35’ 110 Rob Alley 443-975-5863/ 1manawanui@gmail.com  Sale 

 

 

35’ 140 Kevin Kopper 240-463-7850/ kkopper@aol.com Rent 

                                                     

35’      153 Larry Ohler 410-804-6124/lohlertravel@yahoo.com  Sale     

   

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- 

 

40’       33                         Lin Moos                                   410-474-0543 Text                                    Rent  

 

40’              34 Marie Zaker 240-277-7191/mariez@verizon.net               Sale $10,000 

 

40’    37 Dave Spargo 703-577-1803/ poppyjane@aol.com  Sale 

  

40’      39 Marylee Kolich 443-624-1085/mlkolich@comcast.net             Sale $12,000 

 

40’     50                            Vladimir Sonsev 202-258-1916/ sonsev52@gmail.com                  Rent  Sale 

   

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------ 

 

50’ 136 Ocean Horizons 302-570-0646/sales@oceanhorizons.com Rent 

 

50’ 138 Eric Cowan 540-560-3200/ halcyonorion@yahoo.com Rent Sale 
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